
Day Date Time Aim Location Organisation / Body

TBD Raise awareness School Infrastructure Group

TBD Raise awareness Early Years Group

TBD Raise awareness

Economic Development & 

Skills Partnership

TBD

TBD Weekly

Signpost to 

consultation or 

complete if time 

Front line staff via CLS 

Talking Shops Thurrock Council

Monday 11-Oct-21 7pm Raise Awareness Virtual Council Conservative Group

Tuesday 12-Oct-21

Saturday 16-Oct-21

Face to Face EngagementTiming

Wednesday 13-Oct-21

Thursday 14-Oct-21

Friday 15-Oct-21



Sunday 17-Oct-21

Monday 18-Oct-21

Tuesday 19-Oct-21 1pm

Awareness 

Raising Online CCG primary care meeting

4.30pm

Awareness 

Raising Online/Corringham Thurrock Diversity Network

Awareness 

Raising Online

Mental Health Transformation 

Network

Thursday 21-Oct-21

Friday 22-Oct-21

Saturday 23-Oct-21

Sunday 24-Oct-21

Monday 25-Oct-21 Raise Awareness Virtual Council Labour Group

Tuesday 26-Oct-21

Wednesday 27-Oct-21

Thursday 28-Oct-21

Friday 29-Oct-21 Raise awareness In person Health and Wellbeing Board

Saturday 30-Oct-21

Sunday 31-Oct-21

Monday 01-Nov-21

Tuesday 02-Nov-21

Wednesday 03-Nov-21

Thursday 04-Nov-21

Awaneness 

Raising

Civic Offices (possibly 

virtually)

Health and Wellbeing 

Overview and Scrutiny 

Committee

Friday 05-Nov-21

Saturday 06-Nov-21

Sunday 07-Nov-21

Monday 08-Nov-21 11-12:30 Feedback MS Teams

Brighter Futures Children's 

Partnership - Child Health 

Group

Feedback Online Clinical Engagement Group

2-3:30pm Engagement TBD

Development and Skills 

Partnership

Wednesday 10-Nov-21

Thursday 11-Nov-21 3-8pm Engagement Avely Event 

Organised by Place Directorate 

as part of local plan 

consultation

Friday 12-Nov-21

Saturday 13-Nov-21

Sunday 14-Nov-21

Monday 15-Nov-21

Tuesday 16-Nov-21

Awareness 

Raising Beehive

Commissioning Reference 

Grup

09-Nov-21Tuesday

Wednesday 20-Oct-21



Wednesday 17-Nov-21 2-3:30pm Feedback MS Teams

Brighter Futures Children's 

Partnership Board

Thursday 18-Nov-21

Friday 19-Nov-21

Saturday 20-Nov-21

Sunday 21-Nov-21

Monday 22-Nov-21

Tuesday 23-Nov-21

Awareness 

Raising Civic Offices Full Council

2-4pm

Awareness 

Raising TBD Thurrock Business Board

Thursday 25-Nov-21

Friday 26-Nov-21

Saturday 27-Nov-21

Sunday 28-Nov-21

Monday 29-Nov-21

Tuesday 30-Nov-21

Wednesday 01-Dec-21

Awareness 

Raising Civic Officers

Children's Overview and 

Scrutiny Committee

Thursday 02-Dec-21

Friday 03-Dec-21

04-Dec-21 Consultation closes

Wednesday 24-Nov-21



Target Audience

Strategy Refresh 

Lead

Person attending the 

event / engagement Attendees

Public Event?  

Can people 

register

Jo Broadbent No

Jo Broadbent No

Jo Broadbent No

Public - with interest in ASC Ceri Public

CLS Talking 

Shop Sessions - 

open events

Elected members from 

Conservative Group Jo Broadbent Jo Broadbent Private No

Face to Face Engagement



Practice Managers/GPs

Louise Banks / 

Darren Kristiansen Darren Kristiansen PMs/GPs No

Diverse groups

Thurrock 

Coalition No

Mental Health Practitioners Maria Payne Maria Payne Professionals No

Elected members from Labour 

Group Jo Broadbent Private No

Strategic Partners Jo Broadbent Jo Broadbent

Elected members 

and professionals Yes

Elected members Jo Broadbent N/A

People can 

attend but 

cannot 

contribute

Council and Health staff (partners)

? Beth (as in I will 

be at the meeting)

Brighter Futures 

Children's 

partnership 

responsible for 

delivery of SP2 

(Access to health 

care) No

GP/Practice staff ? GP's in Thurrock No

Training and Skills providers No

Aveley residents Darren Kristiansen Darren Kristiansen Yes

Public and PPG leads

Members of the 

CRG

People can 

request to 

attend if not a 

member



Council, Health and Education 

Partners ?Jo Broadbent

Brighter Futures 

Children's 

partnership 

Board No

Elected members Jo Broadbent N/A

People can 

attend but 

cannot 

contribute

Business Leaders across Thurrock No

Elected members Jo Broadbent N/A

People can 

attend  but not 

contribute

Consultation closes



Workshop engagement 

style or presentation Progress / Notes

Presentation Michele Lucas to provide dates

Presentation Michele Lucas to provide dates

Presentation

Jacqueline Bradley from Thurrock Adult Community College to 

provide dates

Presentation Completed.  

Face to Face Engagement



Completed.  Agreed to send GPs copies of posters and documents to 

complete.  Louise Banks also sending GPs information for use on 

social media 

Tammy is the lead

Organised via Levi Sinden 

Presentation

Presentation

Either

Suggested by Beth Capps. The meeting will be chaired by the new AD 

of Public Health and interim either Beth C or Clare Moore

Presentation Suggested by Louise Banks

TBD Suggested by Stephen Taylor.  Chair is Neil Woodbridge (TLS)

Market Stall type event Contact in Place Directorate Paul Sallin.  Darren taking forward

Presentation Suggested by Louise Banks



Either

Suggested by Beth Capps, meeting chaired by Sheila Murphy, 

attendees will include the new AD Public Health currently out to 

advert.

Sugggested by Stephen Taylor,  Emma McCulloch organises 

meetings.  Attendance would need to be agreed with the Chair

Consultation closes


